Academic Title Codes - UCSF

PROFESSOR TITLE CODES

RETIREMENT TITLE CODES

NON-FACULTY ACADEMIC TITLE CODES

1721  PROF-HCOMP
1110 PROF-FY

1726 PROF IN RES-HCOMP
3251  PROF IN RES-FY

3249
3800
1132

SENATE EMERITUS (WOS)
NON-SENATE ACAD EMERITUS (WOS)
PROF EMERITUS (WOS)

RECALL TITLE CODES

1453 PROF OF CLIN-HCOMP
1450 PROF OF CLIN-FY

1730 ADJ PROF-HCOMP
3259 ADJ PROF-FY

1734 HS CLIN PROF-HCOMP
2010 HS CLIN PROF-FY

1700
1701
1702
3802
3812

RECALL TEACHING FY

RECALL HCOMP

RECALL FACULTY FY

RECALL NON-FACULTY ACAD
RECALL NON-FACULTY ACAD NEX

0841 ACADEMIC COORD I-FY

0851 ACADEMIC COORD I-FY NEX
0843 ACADEMIC COORD II-FY
0853 ACADEMIC COORD II-FY NEX
0845 ACADEMIC COORD llI-FY
0855 ACADEMIC COORD llI-FY NEX

MISCELLANEOUS TITLE CODES

ASSOCIATE PROFESSOR TITLE CODES

1719 ASSOC PROF-HCOMP
1210 ASSOC PROF-FY

0900
0910
0920

DIRECTOR
ASSOC DIRECTOR
ASST DIRECTOR

1725 ASSOC PROF IN RES-HCOMP
3261 ASSOC PROF IN RES-FY

1454 ASSOC PROF OF CLIN-HCOMP
1451  ASSOC PROF OF CLIN-FY

1000
1010
1020

DEAN
ASSOC DEAN
ASST DEAN

1733 HS ASSOC CLIN PROF-HCOMP
2030 _HS ASSOC CLIN PROF-FY

1094
1096

DEPARTMENT VICE CHAIR
DEPARTMENT CHAIR

1729 ASSOC ADJ PROF-HCOMP
3269 ASSOC ADJ PROF-FY

1099
1969
3993

ADMIN STIPEND
HHMI INVESTIGATOR
FACULTY RECRUITMENT ALLOWANCE

1061 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR |

0961 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR | NEX
1062 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR 11

0962 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR Il NEX
1063 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR 1lI
0963 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR Il NEX
1064 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR IV
0964 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR IV NEX
1065 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR V
0965 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR V NEX
1066 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR VI
0966 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR VI NEX
1067 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR VII
0967 ACADEMIC ADMINISTRATOR VII NEX

ASSISTANT PROFESSOR TITLE CODES

1717 ASST PROF-HCOMP
1310 ASST PROF-FY

2081
3298
3296

CLIN ASSOCIATE
RES ASSOC (WOS)
RES FELLOW (WOS)

1724 ASST PROF IN RES-HCOMP
3271 __ASST PROF IN RES-FY

1455 ASST PROF OF CLIN-HCOMP
1452 ASST PROF OF CLIN-FY

1732 HS ASST CLIN PROF-HCOMP
2050 HS ASST CLIN PROF-FY

1728 ASST ADJ PROF-HCOMP
3279 ASST ADJ PROF-FY

INSTRUCTOR TITLE CODES

1715 INSTR-HCOMP
1723 INSTR IN RES-HCOMP

1731 HS CLIN INSTR-HCOMP
2070 HS CLIN INSTR-FY

1727 ADJ INSTR-HCOMP
3289 ADJ INSTR-FY

VOLUNTEER CLINICAL TITLE CODES

2017 CLIN PROF-VOL

2037 ASSOC CLIN PROF-VOL
2057 ASST CLIN PROF-VOL
2077 _CLIN INSTR-VOL

3620
3670
3621
3671
3622
3672
3616
3666
3617
3667
3618
3668
3612
3662
3613
3663
3614
3664

ASST LIBRARIAN-CAREER STATUS
ASST LIBRARIAN-CAREER NEX
ASST LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAREER
ASST LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAR NEX
ASST LIBRARIAN-TEMP STATUS
ASST LIBRARIAN-TEMP STATUS NEX
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-CAREER STATUS
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-CAREER NEX
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAREER
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAR NEX
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-TEMP STATUS
ASSOC LIBRARIAN-TEMP NEX
LIBRARIAN-CAREER STATUS
LIBRARIAN-CAREER STATUS NEX
LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAREER STATUS
LIBRARIAN-POTNTL CAREER NEX
LIBRARIAN-TEMP STATUS
LIBRARIAN-TEMP STATUS NEX

3200 RES-FY

3207 RES-FY-NON REP

3170 RES-FY NEX

3210 ASSOC RES-FY

3217 ASSOC RES-FY-NON REP
3180 ASSOC-RES-FY NEX
3220 ASST RES-FY

3227 ASST RES-FY-NON REP
3190 ASST RES-FY NEX

3208 VIS RES

3178 VIS RES NEX

3218 VIS ASSOC RES
3188 VIS ASSOC RES NEX
3228 VIS ASST RES

3198 VIS ASST RES NEX

ACTING PROFESSOR TITLE CODES

1542 ACT PROF-HCOMP

1117 ACT PROF-FY

1540 ACT ASSOC PROF-HCOMP
1217 ACT ASSOC PROF-FY
1564 ACT ASST PROF-HCOMP
1317 ACT ASST PROF-FY

3610
3611
3600
3601

ASST UNIV LIBRARIAN

ASST UNIV LIBRARIAN NEX
ASSOC UNIV LIBRARIAN
ASSOC UNIV LIBRARIAN NEX

1634
1650
1676

LECT-FY
LECT-MISCELLANEOUS/PART TIME
LECTURER/SR. LECTURER-WOS-FY

VISITING PROFESSOR TITLE CODES

1714 VIS PROF-HCOMP

1108 VIS PROF-FY

1713 VIS ASSOC PROF-HCOMP
1208 VIS ASSOC PROF-FY
1712 VIS ASST PROF-HCOMP
1308 VIS ASST PROF-FY

3299
3730
3731

VIS SCHOLAR (WOS)
VISITOR-GRADUATE (WOS)
VISITOR-UNDERGRADUATE (WOS)

Note: Title codes with "NEX" must be used for non-exempt

v. 10/02/19

3300 SPECIALIST

3301 SPECIALIST NEX

3303 SPECIALIST NON REP

3304 SPECIALIST NEX NON REP

3310 ASSOC SPECIALIST

3311 ASSOC SPECIALIST NEX

3313 ASSOC SPECIALIST NON REP
3314 ASSOC SPECIALIST NEX NON REP
3320 ASST SPECIALIST

3321 ASST SPECIALIST NEX

3323 ASST SPECIALIST NON REP
3324 ASST SPECIALIST NEX NON REP
3330 JRSPECIALIST

3329 JR SPECIALIST NEX

3333 JR SPECIALIST NON REP

3334 JR SPECIALIST NEX NON REP

WOS NON-FACULTY ACADEMIC TITLE CODES

3202 RES (WOS)

3212 ASSOC RES (WOS)

3222 ASST RES (WOS)

3302 SPECIALIST (WOS)

3312 ASSOC SPECIALIST (WOS)
3322 ASST SPECIALIST (WOS)
3328 JR SPECIALIST (WOS)



